
Month Barrels Barrels/Day Name Total Name Total
Jan-19 690,668 22,280 White 2,049,462 Saline 24,773
Feb-19 587,010 20,965 Marion 854,820 Williamson 23,385
Mar-19 700,695 22,603 Crawford 743,027 Macon 18,897
Apr-19 696,820 23,227 Lawrence 639,774 Bond 17,075
May-19 714,992 23,064 Fayette 577,505 Shelby 15,842
Jun-19 606,279 20,209 Wabash 403,704 Brown 14,954
Jul-19 712,588 22,987 Wayne 326,638 Macoupin 13,746
Aug-19 711,313 22,946 Clay 296,495 Dewitt 13,332
Sep-19 700,075 23,336 Franklin 295,347 Cumberland 12,130
Oct-19 708,096 22,842 Hamilton 238,416 Monroe 8,651
Nov-19 686,271 22,876 Richland 234,732 Sangamon 7,726
Dec-19 735,986 23,741 Clark 220,398 Moultrie 5,721

2019 Totals 8,250,793 22,605 Jasper 211,568 Randolph 5,412
Gallatin 171,922 Perry 3,378

Jan - Dec   2018 8,445,088 23,137 Jefferson 170,352 St Clair 2,968
 2019 Change -194,295 -532 Washington 125,633 Montgomery 2,757

% Change -2.30% -2.30% Edwards 105,630 Schuyler 946
Effingham 93,030 Jackson 759
Clinton 90,082 McDonough 511
Christian 82,368 Adams 430
Madison 60,122 Douglas 240
Edgar 36,901 Morgan 169
Coles 29,068

45 IL Counties Total 8,250,793  

2019 OIL PRODUCTION
2019 BARRELS by COUNTY

January-December 2019



County 2018 Barrels County 2019 Barrels County Diff by County
White 1,947,643 White 2,049,462 White 101,818
Hamilton 200,332 Hamilton 238,416 Hamilton 38,084
Franklin 288,195 Franklin 295,347 Franklin 7,152
Jefferson 166,413 Jefferson 170,352 Jefferson 3,939
Madison 57,393 Madison 60,122 Madison 2,729
Brown 13,100 Brown 14,954 Brown 1,855
Washington 123,946 Washington 125,633 Washington 1,687
Moultrie 5,382 Moultrie 5,721 Moultrie 338
Schuyler 824 Schuyler 946 Schuyler 122
Morgan 169 Morgan 169 Morgan 0
Champaign 0 Champaign 0 Champaign 0
McDonough 518 McDonough 511 McDonough (8)
Douglas 416 Douglas 240 Douglas (176)
Monroe 8,864 Monroe 8,651 Monroe (212)
Montgomery 3,066 Montgomery 2,757 Montgomery (309)
Bond 17,404 Bond 17,075 Bond (329)
Adams 813 Adams 430 Adams (383)
Jackson 1,230 Jackson 759 Jackson (471)
Williamson 23,984 Williamson 23,385 Williamson (599)
Shelby 16,502 Shelby 15,842 Shelby (660)
Perry 4,200 Perry 3,378 Perry (822)
Randolph 6,862 Randolph 5,412 Randolph (1,450)
Cumberland 13,580 Cumberland 12,130 Cumberland (1,450)
Macon 20,515 Macon 18,897 Macon (1,618)
Coles 30,784 Coles 29,068 Coles (1,716)
Christian 84,576 Christian 82,368 Christian (2,209)
St Clair 5,622 St Clair 2,968 St Clair (2,655)
Macoupin 16,576 Macoupin 13,746 Macoupin (2,830)
Saline 28,017 Saline 24,773 Saline (3,245)
Edgar 40,366 Edgar 36,901 Edgar (3,465)
Sangamon 11,581 Sangamon 7,726 Sangamon (3,855)
Jasper 216,865 Jasper 211,568 Jasper (5,297)
Dewitt 19,472 Dewitt 13,332 Dewitt (6,140)
Clinton 97,102 Clinton 90,082 Clinton (7,020)
Wabash 411,566 Wabash 403,704 Wabash (7,862)
Effingham 101,713 Effingham 93,030 Effingham (8,683)
Gallatin 182,175 Gallatin 171,922 Gallatin (10,253)
Richland 245,313 Richland 234,732 Richland (10,581)
Clark 231,323 Clark 220,398 Clark (10,925)
Clay 308,248 Clay 296,495 Clay (11,753)
Wayne 343,756 Wayne 326,638 Wayne (17,118)
Edwards 123,307 Edwards 105,630 Edwards (17,677)
Marion 886,332 Marion 854,820 Marion (31,512)
Crawford 776,869 Crawford 743,027 Crawford (33,842)
Fayette 649,870 Fayette 577,505 Fayette (72,365)
Lawrence 712,302 Lawrence 639,774 Lawrence (72,528)

Totals 8,445,088            Totals 8,250,793            Totals (194,295)

Changes in Barrels from 2018 to 2019



 2019 vs. 2018
Month Barrels Month Barrels Month Diff by Month

Jan-18 603,628 Jan-19 690,668      Jan 87,040
Feb-18 620,686 Feb-19 587,010      Feb (33,676)
Mar-18 717,524 Mar-19 700,695      Mar (16,829)
Apr-18 673,751 Apr-19 696,820      Apr 23,069

May-18 736,585 May-19 714,992      May (21,592)
Jun-18 695,090 Jun-19 606,279      Jun (88,811)
Jul-18 736,806 Jul-19 712,588      Jul (24,218)

Aug-18 763,178 Aug-19 711,313      Aug (51,865)
Sep-18 691,496 Sep-19 700,075      Sept 8,579
Oct-18 747,844 Oct-19 708,096      Oct (39,747)
Nov-18 734,259 Nov-19 686,271      Nov (47,988)
Dec-18 724,242 Dec-19 735,986      Dec 11,744
Totals 8,445,088   Totals 8,250,793 Totals (194,295)

Monthly Change in Production



Lawrence -73K White 102K
Fayette -72K Hamilton 38.1K
Crawford -34K Franklin 7.2K
Marion -32K Jefferson 3.9K
Edwards -18K Madison 2.7K
Wayne -17K Brown 1.9K
Clay -12K Washington 1.7K
Clark -11K Moultrie .3K

Most Decrease Most Increase
 2019 vs. 2018

Barrels by County - Largest Change



2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019
Barrels 10.05 9.59 9.421 9.079 8.989 9.177 9.779 9.512 9.564 9.608 8.846 8.365 8.445 8.25
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